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1 61 GUERRERO, Bridget 0 47 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:23:35 07:35

2 51 GUERRERO, Daniel 0 53 MALE M‐51‐60 0:23:35 07:35

3 47 LOVE, David 0 28 MALE M‐21‐30 0:23:37 07:36

4 9 WENZEK, Aaron 0 8 MALE M‐12‐U 0:24:21 07:50

5 8 WENZEK, Ryan 0 36 MALE M‐31‐40 0:24:26 07:52

6 11 MCGRATH, Sara 0 38 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:24:29 07:53

7 1 DIAZ, Justin 0 25 MALE M‐21‐30 0:25:53 08:20

8 59 ZOOK, Jessica 0 23 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:26:48 08:38

9 4 WILKE, Debbie 0 41 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:27:21 08:48

10 6 OTRUBA, Jim 0 54 MALE M‐51‐60 0:30:36 09:51

11 2 SHARPE, Issa 0 38 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:30:42 09:53

12 57 GUERIN, Laura 0 31 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:30:48 09:55

13 60 ZOOK, Queenie 0 55 FEMALE F‐51‐60 0:31:12 10:03

14 38 GIBSON, Rich 0 53 MALE M‐51‐60 0:31:45 10:13

15 39 RODRIGUEZ, Sandra 0 47 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:31:46 10:14

16 5 WILKE, Melody 0 12 FEMALE F‐12‐U 0:32:41 10:31

17 58 GUERIN, Peter 0 31 MALE M‐31‐40 0:33:00 10:37

18 55 WENZEK, Christi 0 33 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:33:37 10:49

19 52 COWAN, Stephanie 0 32 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:33:43 10:51

20 3 WILKE, Cody 0 15 MALE M‐12‐20 0:34:04 10:58

21 45 TOTH, Margaret 0 63 FEMALE F‐60+ 0:38:00 12:14

22 42 PELLETIER, Chuck 0 69 MALE M‐60+ 0:38:14 12:18

23 37 MCCLUNG, Michael 0 44 MALE M‐41‐50 0:38:14 12:18

24 56 DAVIS, Katie 0 31 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:38:21 12:21

25 46 CHARBONEAU, Wendy 0 42 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:38:21 12:21

26 48 LOVE, Holly 0 28 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:39:04 12:34

27 53 FULTZ, Liza 0 25 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:39:38 12:45

28 54 MCCLELLAN, Casie 0 29 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:39:38 12:46

29 12 ALEXANDER, Shannon 0 29 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:40:14 12:57

30 13 ALEXANDER, Tucker 0 31 MALE M‐31‐40 0:40:29 13:02

31 50 MERRILL, Morgan 0 35 MALE M‐31‐40 0:40:44 13:07

32 49 CARY‐ VALENCIA, Michele 0 42 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:51:28 16:34

33 7 VALENUA, Jacob 0 11 MALE M‐12‐U 0:51:28 16:34

34 41 SLATER, Richard 0 66 MALE M‐60+ 1:04:10 20:39

35 40 LIBBY SLATER, Barbara 0 66 FEMALE F‐60+ 1:04:11 20:40

36 43 OEST, Gwendolyn 0 64 FEMALE F‐60+ 1:06:00 21:15
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37 44 ALLEN, Irene 0 66 FEMALE F‐60+ 1:06:01 21:15
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1 5 WILKE, Melody 0 12 FEMALE F‐12‐U 0:32:41 10:31

1 59 ZOOK, Jessica 0 23 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:26:48 08:38

2 48 LOVE, Holly 0 28 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:39:04 12:34

3 53 FULTZ, Liza 0 25 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:39:38 12:45

4 54 MCCLELLAN, Casie 0 29 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:39:38 12:46

5 12 ALEXANDER, Shannon 0 29 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:40:14 12:57

1 11 MCGRATH, Sara 0 38 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:24:29 07:53

2 2 SHARPE, Issa 0 38 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:30:42 09:53

3 57 GUERIN, Laura 0 31 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:30:48 09:55

4 55 WENZEK, Christi 0 33 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:33:37 10:49

5 52 COWAN, Stephanie 0 32 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:33:43 10:51

6 56 DAVIS, Katie 0 31 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:38:21 12:21

1 61 GUERRERO, Bridget 0 47 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:23:35 07:35

2 4 WILKE, Debbie 0 41 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:27:21 08:48

3 39 RODRIGUEZ, Sandra 0 47 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:31:46 10:14

4 46 CHARBONEAU, Wendy 0 42 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:38:21 12:21

5 49 CARY‐ VALENCIA, Michele 0 42 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:51:28 16:34

1 60 ZOOK, Queenie 0 55 FEMALE F‐51‐60 0:31:12 10:03

1 45 TOTH, Margaret 0 63 FEMALE F‐60+ 0:38:00 12:14

2 40 LIBBY SLATER, Barbara 0 66 FEMALE F‐60+ 1:04:11 20:40

3 43 OEST, Gwendolyn 0 64 FEMALE F‐60+ 1:06:00 21:15

4 44 ALLEN, Irene 0 66 FEMALE F‐60+ 1:06:01 21:15

1 3 WILKE, Cody 0 15 MALE M‐12‐20 0:34:04 10:58

1 9 WENZEK, Aaron 0 8 MALE M‐12‐U 0:24:21 07:50

2 7 VALENUA, Jacob 0 11 MALE M‐12‐U 0:51:28 16:34

1 47 LOVE, David 0 28 MALE M‐21‐30 0:23:37 07:36

2 1 DIAZ, Justin 0 25 MALE M‐21‐30 0:25:53 08:20

2015 MEGAN McCLUNG MEMORIAL RUNS USAT&F Permit #-

Presented by The City of Oak Harbor Start Time = 10:00 AM

Saturday - September 12, 2015 - Oak Harbor, WA Race Distance
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5 KM
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FINAL
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AGE 
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2015 MEGAN McCLUNG MEMORIAL RUNS USAT&F Permit #-

Presented by The City of Oak Harbor Start Time = 10:00 AM

Saturday - September 12, 2015 - Oak Harbor, WA Race Distance

5K RUN
5 KM

# of Starters
FINAL

FINISH RESULTS - AGE GROUPS
AGE 

GROUP
RACE        
TIME MILE PACEPLACE BIB RUNNERS NAME CITY AGE GENDER

1 8 WENZEK, Ryan 0 36 MALE M‐31‐40 0:24:26 07:52

2 58 GUERIN, Peter 0 31 MALE M‐31‐40 0:33:00 10:37

3 13 ALEXANDER, Tucker 0 31 MALE M‐31‐40 0:40:29 13:02

4 50 MERRILL, Morgan 0 35 MALE M‐31‐40 0:40:44 13:07

1 37 MCCLUNG, Michael 0 44 MALE M‐41‐50 0:38:14 12:18

1 51 GUERRERO, Daniel 0 53 MALE M‐51‐60 0:23:35 07:35

2 6 OTRUBA, Jim 0 54 MALE M‐51‐60 0:30:36 09:51

3 38 GIBSON, Rich 0 53 MALE M‐51‐60 0:31:45 10:13

1 42 PELLETIER, Chuck 0 69 MALE M‐60+ 0:38:14 12:18

2 41 SLATER, Richard 0 66 MALE M‐60+ 1:04:10 20:39
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1 61 GUERRERO, Bridget 0 47 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:23:35 07:35

2 11 MCGRATH, Sara 0 38 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:24:29 07:53

3 59 ZOOK, Jessica 0 23 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:26:48 08:38

4 4 WILKE, Debbie 0 41 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:27:21 08:48

5 2 SHARPE, Issa 0 38 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:30:42 09:53

6 57 GUERIN, Laura 0 31 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:30:48 09:55

7 60 ZOOK, Queenie 0 55 FEMALE F‐51‐60 0:31:12 10:03

8 39 RODRIGUEZ, Sandra 0 47 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:31:46 10:14

9 5 WILKE, Melody 0 12 FEMALE F‐12‐U 0:32:41 10:31

10 55 WENZEK, Christi 0 33 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:33:37 10:49

11 52 COWAN, Stephanie 0 32 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:33:43 10:51

12 45 TOTH, Margaret 0 63 FEMALE F‐60+ 0:38:00 12:14

13 56 DAVIS, Katie 0 31 FEMALE F‐31‐40 0:38:21 12:21

14 46 CHARBONEAU, Wendy 0 42 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:38:21 12:21

15 48 LOVE, Holly 0 28 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:39:04 12:34

16 53 FULTZ, Liza 0 25 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:39:38 12:45

17 54 MCCLELLAN, Casie 0 29 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:39:38 12:46

18 12 ALEXANDER, Shannon 0 29 FEMALE F‐21‐30 0:40:14 12:57

19 49 CARY‐ VALENCIA, Michele 0 42 FEMALE F‐41‐50 0:51:28 16:34

20 40 LIBBY SLATER, Barbara 0 66 FEMALE F‐60+ 1:04:11 20:40

21 43 OEST, Gwendolyn 0 64 FEMALE F‐60+ 1:06:00 21:15

22 44 ALLEN, Irene 0 66 FEMALE F‐60+ 1:06:01 21:15

1 51 GUERRERO, Daniel 0 53 MALE M‐51‐60 0:23:35 07:35

2 47 LOVE, David 0 28 MALE M‐21‐30 0:23:37 07:36

3 9 WENZEK, Aaron 0 8 MALE M‐12‐U 0:24:21 07:50

4 8 WENZEK, Ryan 0 36 MALE M‐31‐40 0:24:26 07:52

5 1 DIAZ, Justin 0 25 MALE M‐21‐30 0:25:53 08:20

6 6 OTRUBA, Jim 0 54 MALE M‐51‐60 0:30:36 09:51

7 38 GIBSON, Rich 0 53 MALE M‐51‐60 0:31:45 10:13

8 58 GUERIN, Peter 0 31 MALE M‐31‐40 0:33:00 10:37

9 3 WILKE, Cody 0 15 MALE M‐12‐20 0:34:04 10:58

10 42 PELLETIER, Chuck 0 69 MALE M‐60+ 0:38:14 12:18

11 37 MCCLUNG, Michael 0 44 MALE M‐41‐50 0:38:14 12:18

12 13 ALEXANDER, Tucker 0 31 MALE M‐31‐40 0:40:29 13:02

13 50 MERRILL, Morgan 0 35 MALE M‐31‐40 0:40:44 13:07

# of Starters
FINAL

FINISH RESULTS - GENDER

PLACE BIB RUNNERS NAME CITY AGE GENDER
AGE 

GROUP
RACE        
TIME MILE PACE

5K RUN
5 KM
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2015 MEGAN McCLUNG MEMORIAL RUNS USAT&F Permit #-

Presented by The City of Oak Harbor Start Time = 10:00 AM

Saturday - September 12, 2015 - Oak Harbor, WA Race Distance

14 7 VALENUA, Jacob 0 11 MALE M‐12‐U 0:51:28 16:34

15 41 SLATER, Richard 0 66 MALE M‐60+ 1:04:10 20:39
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